
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC; Date
Recorded= 2005/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505100002
24190

05/10/2005
01:05:57

CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

22 98 Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

200505100002
24180

05/10/2005
01:05:56

CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

22 98 Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

200505100002
24160

05/10/2005
01:05:54

CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

22 98 Lot#:21
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

200505100002
24170

05/10/2005
01:05:55

CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

22 98 Lot#:21
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST


