Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 2005/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505100002 24190	05/10/2005 01:05:57	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			22	98		Lot#:38 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST
200505100002 24180	05/10/2005 01:05:56	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNION INVESTORS LLC			22	98		Lot#:38 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST
200505100002 24160	05/10/2005 01:05:54	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNION INVESTORS LLC			22	98		Lot#:21 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST
200505100002 24170	05/10/2005 01:05:55	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			22	98		Lot#:21 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST